5/26/2024 Premier JNW 24" (1 dogs) 816 :Ro, Havanese, Susan Sanders
Teddy, Irish Setter, Susan McFarlane 832Pp «Nya, Welsh Corg! (Pembroke). Jil Long
2403 1 : '
5/26/2024 P ier JWW 20" (18 ) 5/26/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (12 dogs)
remier " ogs

2400 M 1 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2000 1Blade, Border Collie, Pam Delaney . .

2401 M 2Devin, Greyhound, Sharon Smith
2001 2Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek .

2402 M 3 Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall
2004 3Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool .

2403 M 4+Teddy, Irish Setter, Susan McFarlane
2006 4 Xochitl, All American Dog, Bohdonna Ketterling ) ) )

2404 M sDeacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski
2009 s Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda . . .

2406 M 6 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
2016 6 Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber ) ) o

2407 M 7Chill, Giant Schnauzer, Teresa Higgins
2019 7Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney ) .

2411 M s Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2022 sKona, Border Collie, Margaret Barton . .

2412 M 9Reina, Greyhound, Sharon Smith
2023 9Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz .

2413 M 10 Samee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall
2024 10 Paul, Border Collie, Danielle Davis . . .

2418 E 11NORM!, German Wirehaired Pointer, Ashlee Trotter
2034 11 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau ) .

2421 E 12Kizzy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
2041 12 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson
2043 13Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon 5/26/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (43 dogs)
2044 14 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson 2000 M 1Blade, Border Collie, Pam Delaney
2046 15 Deseo, Border Collie, Gwen Fried| 2001 M 2Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
2049 16 Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek 2003 M 3Epic, Border Collie, Sue Rolek
2059 17 Draiocht, All American Dog, Mary Cheney 2004 M 4+Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
2080 18 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen 2006 M s Xochitl, All American Dog, Bohdonna Ketterling
5/26/2024 Premier JNW 16" (15 dogs) 2007 M s Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich

2008 M 7Ayla, Golden Retriever,
1601 1Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli .

2009 M s Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda
1602 2Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling . .

2011 M 9Ana, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

Guster, Miniature Sch , G Huffi ) .

1622 srousier, Miniature Schnauzer, torace Hufiman 2013 M 10 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore
1623 4Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris .

2016 M 11 Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber
1624 5Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen . .

2017 M 12Emmy, Golden Retriever, Sherrie Anderson
1626 6 Shelly, Border Collie, Danielle Davis . .

2018 M 13Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch
1632 7CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson ) .

2019 M 14Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney
1634 s Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn . . .

2021 M 15 Tori, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison
1653 9Kudos, Shetland Sheepdog, Grace Huffman .

2022 M 16 Kona, Border Collie, Margaret Barton
1677 P 10 Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski .

2023 M 17 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz
1678 P 11 Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney . . .

2024 M 18 Paul, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
1679 P 12Amigo, Border Collie, Gwen Fried| . . .

2026 M 19 River, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille
1681 P 13 Joker, Border Collie, Shannon Alfer .

2027 M 20Flame, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson
1687 P 14 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek ) ) .

2028 M 21Elsie, Vizsla, Janelle Smeins
1688 P 15 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash . . .

2029 M 22 Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren
5/26/2024 Premier JWW 12" (3 dogs) 2031 M 23 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
1218 1Brett, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn 2032 M 24 Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
1247 P 2Fiction, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caitlin Bosco 2034 M 25 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
1606 P sLyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger 2037 M 26 Hope, All American Dog, Amey Aroskar

. " 2038 M 27 Brighton, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur

5/26/2024 Premier JWW 8" (4 dogs) _ _

2039 M 28 Tonic, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley
808 1Roscoe, Bichon Frise, Susan McFarlane 2041 M 2 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson
815 2Finnigan, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jill Long 2043 M 20Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



2044 M
2046 M
2047 M
2049 M
2051 M
2057 M
2048 E
2059 E
2061 E
2063 E
2094 MP
2096 MP
2097 MP

31 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
32Deseo, Border Collie, Gwen Fried|

33 Cooper, All American Dog, Steve Godinsky
34 Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

35 Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

36 Rune, American Staffordshire Terrier, Joscelyn Uzlik
s7Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney

ss Draiocht, All American Dog, Mary Cheney
s9Rona, Golden Retriever, Dawn Parison
40JJ, Australian Shepherd, Laura Fearn

41 Smirk, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

42Comet, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

43 Rainin, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers

5/26/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (30 dogs)

1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1606 M
1609 M
1611 M
1617 M
1619 M
1623 M
1624 M
1626 M
1628 M
1629 M
1632 M
1634 M
1636 M
1637 M
1638 M
1639 M
1641 M
1642 M
1677 MP
1678 MP
1679 MP
1681 MP
1683 MP
1686 MP
1687 MP
1688 MP

1Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

2 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

sKitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
4+Madison, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

sLyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger

6 Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson
7Maizie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sharon Smith
s Envy, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

9Octane, Italian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz
10 Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris
11Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

12 Shelly, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

13Breena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran

14Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

15 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
16 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

17 Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
18 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

19 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

20 Hula, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

21 Ellie, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

22 Kastle, Keeshond, Jean Munger

23 Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski
24 Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney

25 Amigo, Border Collie, Gwen Friedl

26 Joker, Border Collie, Shannon Alfer

27 Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur

28 Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
20 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

30 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

5/26/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (16 dogs)

1201 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

may not have been received yet.

1202 M 2MacDuff, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

1204 M 3Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1205 M 4Desi, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
1206 M sJordan, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves
1207 M sAnna, All American Dog, Katie Streeter
1212 M 7Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1213 M s Spoke, Swedish Vallhund, Joan Bennett
1218 M 9Brett, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
1219 M 10 McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky
1200 E 11Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
1225 E 12Buckeye, Beagle, Marietta Huber

1242 MP 13Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1245 MP 14 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

1246 MP 15 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

1247 MP 16 Fiction, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caitlin Bosco

5/26/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (9 dogs)

800 M 1Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

801 M 2Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
803 M 3Max, Havanese, Laura Donaldson

806 M 4+Evie, Russell Terrier, Patricia Frost

808 M sRoscoe, Bichon Frise, Susan McFarlane

811 M 6 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
815E 7Finnigan, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jill Long

816 E sRo, Havanese, Susan Sanders

832 MP 9Nya, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jill Long

5/26/2024 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (3 dogs)

400 MP 1Dallas, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Sally Boeke
403 MP 2Mabellene, Russell Terrier, Patricia Frost
404 MP 3Gamora, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Sally Boeke

5/26/2024 Master/Excellent Std 24" (13 dogs)

2400 M 1 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2401 M 2Devin, Greyhound, Sharon Smith

2402 M 3 Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

2403 M 4 Teddy, Irish Setter, Susan McFarlane

2404 M sDeacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

2406 M 6 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
2407 M 7Chill, Giant Schnauzer, Teresa Higgins
2411 M s Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2413 M 9Samee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

2421 M 10Kizzy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
2412 E 11Reina, Greyhound, Sharon Smith

2418 E 12NORM!, German Wirehaired Pointer, Ashlee Trotter
2419 E 13When, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury



5/26/2024 Master/Excellent Std 20" (44 dogs) 5/26/2024 Master/Excellent Std 16" (33 dogs)

2000 M 1Blade, Border Collie, Pam Delaney 1601 M 1 Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli
2001 M 2Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek 1602 M 2 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling
2003 M 3Epic, Border Collie, Sue Rolek 1603 M sKitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
2004 M 4+Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool 1604 M 4+Madison, Brittany, Hali Bednarz
2007 M sFrankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich 1606 M sLyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger
2008 M sAyla, Golden Retriever, 1609 M s Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson
2009 M 7Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda 1611 M 7Maizie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sharon Smith
2011 M sAna, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano 1617 M sEnvy, Border Collie, Fred Krueger
2013 M 9Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore 1619 M 9Octane, Italian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz
2016 M 10 Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber 1623 M 10 Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris
2017 M 11 Emmy, Golden Retriever, Sherrie Anderson 1624 M 11 Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen
2018 M 12Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch 1626 M 12 Shelly, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
2019 M 13Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney 1628 M 13Breena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran
2021 M 14 Tori, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison 1629 M 14Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda
2022 M 15Kona, Border Collie, Margaret Barton 1632 M 15 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2023 M 16 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz 1634 M 16 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
2024 M 17 Paul, Border Collie, Danielle Davis 1636 M 17 Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
2026 M 18 River, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille 1637 M 18 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli
2027 M 19Flame, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson 1638 M 19 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling
2028 M 20Elsie, Vizsla, Janelle Smeins 1639 M 20Hula, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
2029 M 21 Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren 1641 M 21 Ellie, Brittany, Hali Bednarz
2031 M 22Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta 1642 M 2 Kastle, Keeshond, Jean Munger
2032 M 23 Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski 1622 E 23 Guster, Miniature Schnauzer, Grace Huffman
2034 M 24 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau 1653 E 24Kudos, Shetland Sheepdog, Grace Huffman
2039 M 25 Tonic, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley 1661 E 25 Toiya, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
2041 M 26 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson 1677 MP 26 Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski
2043 M 27 Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon 1678 MP 27 Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney
2044 M 28 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson 1679 MP 28 Amigo, Border Collie, Gwen Fried|
2047 M 20 Cooper, All American Dog, Steve Godinsky 1681 MP 20 Joker, Border Collie, Shannon Alfer
2048 M s0Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney 1683 MP 30 Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur
2049 M 31 Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek 1686 MP 31 Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2051 M 32Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale 1687 MP s2Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
2057 M 33 Rune, American Staffordshire Terrier, Joscelyn Uzlik 1688 MP 33 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash
2006 E 34 Xochitl, All American Dog, Bohdonna Ketterling 5/26/2024 Master/Excellent Std 12" (1 7 dogs)
2037 E 3s Hope, All American Dog, Amey Aroskar
) . . 1201 M 1Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
2038 E 36 Brighton, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur
. ) 1202 M 2MacDuff, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky
2046 E 37 Deseo, Border Collie, Gwen Friedl
. . 1204 M 3 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
2056 E ss Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
. ) 1205 M 4Desi, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
2059 E 39 Draiocht, All American Dog, Mary Cheney
. . 1206 M sJordan, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves
2061 E s0Rona, Golden Retriever, Dawn Parison
) 1207 M sAnna, All American Dog, Katie Streeter
2063 E 41JJ, Australian Shepherd, Laura Fearn
) ) 1212 M 7Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
2094 MP 42 Smirk, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury
. 1213 M s Spoke, Swedish Vallhund, Joan Bennett
2096 MP 43Comet, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey
. . 1214 M 9lce, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas
2097 MP 4 Rainin, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers
1218 M 10 Brett, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
1219 M 11 McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



1200 E
1225 E
1242 MP
1245 MP
1246 MP
1247 EP

12Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
13Buckeye, Beagle, Marietta Huber

14 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

15 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

16 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

17 Fiction, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caitlin Bosco

5/26/2024 Master/Excellent Std 8" (8 dogs)

800 M
801 M
803 M
806 M
808 M
811 M
816 E
832 MP

1Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

2Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
3Max, Havanese, Laura Donaldson

4+Evie, Russell Terrier, Patricia Frost

sRoscoe, Bichon Frise, Susan McFarlane

sMint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
7Ro, Havanese, Susan Sanders

sNya, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jill Long

5/26/2024 Master/Excellent Std 4" (3 dogs)

400 MP
403 MP
404 MP

1Dallas, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Sally Boeke
2Mabellene, Russell Terrier, Patricia Frost

3Gamora, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Sally Boeke

5/26/2024 T2B 24" (2 dogs)

2418
2429

1NORM!, German Wirehaired Pointer, Ashlee Trotter

2Willow, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

5/26/2024 T2B 20" (17 dogs)

2004
2009
2022
2024
2026
2034
2039
2041
2048
2049
2051
2057
2070
2073
2074
2080
2096 P

1Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
2Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda

3sKona, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

4Paul, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

sRiver, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

6 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
7 Tonic, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

s Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

9Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney

10Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

11Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

12Rune, American Staffordshire Terrier, Joscelyn Uzlik
13Kinsey, Border Collie, Mark Rusley

14 Hela, Border Collie, Shannon Alfer

15 Skate, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

16 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

17 Comet, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

5/26/2024 T2B 16" (11 dogs)

1601
1602
1623

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli
2 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

3Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

may not have been received yet.

1624 4Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

1626 s Shelly, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

1659 6 Slim Shady, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash
1661 7 Toiya, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

1667 sMarvelous, Border Collie, Pam Fish

1686 P 9Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
1688 P 10 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

1699 P 11Barry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman

5/26/2024 T2B 12" (1 dogs)

1246 P 1Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

5/26/2024 T2B 8" (3 dogs)

815 1Finnigan, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jill Long
816 2Ro, Havanese, Susan Sanders
832 P 3Nya, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jill Long

5/26/2024 Open Std 20" (4 dogs)

2070 O 1Kinsey, Border Collie, Mark Rusley
20730 2Hela, Border Collie, Shannon Alfer
2074 0 3 Skate, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
2080 O 4Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

5/26/2024 Open Std 16" (3 dogs)

1657 O 1 Ellie, All American Dog, Melissa Van Boekel
1658 O 2Chip, Australian Cattle Dog, Sherry Harding
1699 OP 3Barry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman

5/26/2024 Open Std 8" (3 dogs)

8150 1 Finnigan, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jill Long
839 OP 2Poptart, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Ruchira Ray
841 OP sJoe, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jack Erffmeyer

5/26/2024 Novice Std 24" (2 dogs)

2428 NB 1Voodoo, Belgian Sheepdog, Lise Mason

2429 NB
5/26/2024 Novice Std 20" (2 dogs)

2Willow, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

2081 NB 1Jazzy, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson

2083 NB
5/26/2024 Novice Std 16" (2 dogs)

2Brink, Border Collie, Katie Streeter

1667 NB 1Marvelous, Border Collie, Pam Fish
1672 NA
5/26/2024 Open JWW 24" (2 dogs)

2419 0 1When, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

2429 O 2Willow, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

5/26/2024 Open JWW 20" (3 dogs)

2056 O 1 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda

2Mozzie, Miniature American Shepherd, Sarah Perimutter



20730 2Hela, Border Collie, Shannon Alfer
2080 O 3Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

5/26/2024 Open JWW 16" (3 dogs)

1658 O 1Chip, Australian Cattle Dog, Sherry Harding
1661 O 2Toiya, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
1699 OP sBarry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman

5/26/2024 Open JWW 8" (1 dogs)

841 OP 1Joe, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jack Erffmeyer

5/26/2024 Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)

2428 NB 1Voodoo, Belgian Sheepdog, Lise Mason
5/26/2024 Novice JWW 20" (4 dogs)

2070 NB 1Kinsey, Border Collie, Mark Rusley

2074 NB 2Skate, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2081 NB 3Jazzy, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson
2083 NB 4Brink, Border Collie, Katie Streeter

5/26/2024 Novice JWW 16" (2 dogs)

1657 NB 1 Ellie, All American Dog, Melissa Van Boekel
1672 NA 2Mozzie, Miniature American Shepherd, Sarah Perimutter

5/26/2024 Novice JWW 8" (1 dogs)

839 NP 1Poptart, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Ruchira Ray

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



